PNC2117690C1

#### Bid #PNC2117690C1 - Rehabilitation of N. Airfield Pavements and EMAS Beds at FLL

Start Date Oct 16, 2018 6:40:23 PM EDT Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

PNC2117690C101-01 General Conditions: PERFORMANCE AND PAYMENT BOND PREMIUM							
Supplier	Unit Price						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$460,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$460,000.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer · \$2,100,036.24	1 / lump sum	\$2,100,036.24	Υ	Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2,400,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,400,000.00	Υ	Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product ( Supplier Notes:	Code:				

PNC2117690C101-02 General Conditions: MOBILIZATION & INSURANCE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$1,500,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$1,500,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2,100,751.06	1 / lump sum	\$2,100,751.06		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2,400,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,400,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product ( Supplier Notes:	Code:					

PNC2117690C101-03 General Conditions: EXCESS MOBILIZATION, INSURANCE & BONDS								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer · \$1,630,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$1,630,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product (	Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$1,945,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$1,945,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$5,798,813.05	1 / lump sum	\$5,798,813.05		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C102-01 General Construction: CONTRACTORï¿%S QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$600,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$600,000.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product (	Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$774,370.68	1 / lump sum	\$774,370.68		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$1,000,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$1,000,000.00		Υ		

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

PNC2117690C102-02 General Construction: MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2,000,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,000,000.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$4,000,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$4,000,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$4,284,908.78	1 / lump sum	\$4,284,908.78		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product ( Supplier Notes:	Code:					

PNC2117690C102-03 General Construction: CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$30,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$30,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:	Supplier Product C	Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$49,809.57	1 / lump sum	\$49,809.57		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$150,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$150,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C102-04 General Construction: CONSTRUCTION PROGRESS PHOTOGRAPHY								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2,501.96	1 / lump sum	\$2,501.96		Υ			
Product Code:	Supplier Product C	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,500.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C102-05 General Construction: PROJECT SIGN							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$1,725.04	1 / each	\$1,725.04		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				

PNC2117690C102-06 General Construction: PROJECT SURVEY AND STAKEOUT						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$400,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$400,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$600,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$600,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer · \$1,543,858.98	1 / lump sum	\$1,543,858.98		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PNC2117690C103-01 Airport Construction: ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING - 0 INCH TO 1 INCH									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2.12	275700 / square yard	\$584,484.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2.25	275700 / square yard	\$620,325.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$3.10	275700 / square yard	\$854,670.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-02 Airport Construction: ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING - OVER 1 INCHES TO 3 INCHES								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$4.75	20000 / square yard	\$95,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$5.87	20000 / square yard	\$117,400.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$7.00	20000 / square yard	\$140,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-03 Airport Construction: ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING - 1/2 INCHES TO 2 INCHES FOR EMAS									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3.08	19500 / square yard	\$60,060.00		Υ				
Product Code:	Supplier Product Co	ode:							
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:								
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$3.50	19500 / square yard	\$68,250.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$3.85	19500 / square yard	\$75,075.00		Υ				
Product Code:	Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-04 Airport Construction: ASPHALT PAVEMENT DEMOLITON								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$10.75	251000 / square yard	\$2,698,250.00	Υ	Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$10.96	251000 / square yard	\$2,750,960.00		Υ			

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$15.50	251000 / square yard	\$3,890,500.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PNC2117690C103-05 Airport Construction: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$1.24	315000 / square foot	\$390,600.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2.47	315000 / square foot	\$778,050.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2.50	315000 / square foot	\$787,500.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-06 Airport Construction: GEOTEXTILE FABRIC MOISTURE BARRIER									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2.25	6160 / square yard	\$13,860.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$3.50	6160 / square yard	\$21,560.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$5.11	6160 / square yard	\$31,477.60		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-07 Airport Construction: CLEARING AND GRUBBING									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$0.46	160000 / square yard	\$73,600.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2.50	160000 / square yard	\$400,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$3.45	160000 / square yard	\$552,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-08 Airport Construction: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$14.25	40000 / cubic yard	\$570,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$15.00	40000 / cubic yard	\$600,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$60.00	40000 / cubic yard	\$2,400,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-09 Airport Construction: 12 INCHES COMPACTED SUBGRADE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$3.00	56000 / square yard	\$168,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$5.39	56000 / square yard	\$301,840.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$10.00	56000 / square yard	\$560,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-10 Airport Construction: 18 INCHES COMPACTED SUBGRADE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$5.25	136000 / square yard	\$714,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$7.30	136000 / square yard	\$992,800.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$13.00	136000 / square yard	\$1,768,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-11 Airport Construction: 32 INCHES COMPACTED SUBGRADE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$9.80	29000 / square yard	\$284,200.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.40	29000 / square yard	\$301,600.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$20.00	29000 / square yard	\$580,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

PNC2117690C103-12 Airport Construction: TEMPORARY AIR AND WATER POLLUTION, SOIL EROSION, AND SILTATION CONTROL									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$22,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$22,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$40,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$40,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product ( Supplier Notes:	Code:						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer · \$1,061,289.67	1 / lump sum	\$1,061,289.67		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product ( Supplier Notes:	Code:						

PNC2117690C103-13 Airport Construction: 8 INCH LIMEROCK BASE COURSE (BENEATH EMAS BEDS)						
Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$15.00	6200 / square yard	\$93,000.00		Υ	

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$15.00	6200 / square yard	\$93,000.00	Y	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$20.16	6200 / square yard	\$124,992.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

PNC2117690C103-14 Airport Construction: 10 INCH LIMEROCK BASE COURSE (BENEATH SHOULDERS)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$17.00	50000 / square yard	\$850,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$18.30	50000 / square yard	\$915,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$20.93	50000 / square yard	\$1,046,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

PNC2117690C103-15 Airport Construction: 12 INCH LIMEROCK BASE COURSE (BENEATH FULL STRENGTH)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$19.00	25000 / square yard	\$475,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$19.50	25000 / square yard	\$487,500.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$23.59	25000 / square yard	\$589,750.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-16 Airport Construction: RE-WORK LIMEROCK BASE COURSE (BENEATH EMAS BEDS)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$6.50	19000 / square yard	\$123,500.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$11.64	19000 / square yard	\$221,160.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$13.00	19000 / square yard	\$247,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

PNC2117690C103-17 Airport Construction: BITUMINIOUS SURFACE AND LEVELING COURSES (P-401)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Do							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$141.95	52790 / ton	\$7,493,540.50		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$180.00	52790 / ton	\$9,502,200.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$350.00	52790 / ton	\$18,476,500.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PNC2117690C103-18 Airport Construction: BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR BASE AND SHOULDER PAVEMENT									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$104.00	102000 / ton	\$10,608,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$112.34	102000 / ton	\$11,458,680.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$133.00	102000 / ton	\$13,566,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-19 Airport Construction: PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$92.34	124000 / square yard	\$11,450,160.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$100.00	124000 / square yard	\$12,400,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$100.00	124000 / square yard	\$12,400,000.00	Υ	Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-20 Airport Construction: BURIED TRANSITION SLAB ADJACENT TO EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$160.00	500 / square yard	\$80,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$178.20	500 / square yard	\$89,100.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$190.00	500 / square yard	\$95,000.00	Υ	Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-21 Airport Construction: BURIED TRANSITION SLAB ADJACENT TO NEW PAVEMENT									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$160.00	600 / square yard	\$96,000.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$178.20	600 / square yard	\$106,920.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$190.00	600 / square yard	\$114,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

PNC2117690C103-22 Airport Construction: RUNWAY 10L EMAS BED INSTALLATION									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$300,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$300,000.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	Code:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$300,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$300,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$353,235.85	1 / lump sum	\$353,235.85		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	Code:						

PNC2117690C103-23 Airport Construction: REMOVE AND DISPOSE RUNWAY 10L EMAS									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$36,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$36,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$180,824.66	1 / lump sum	\$180,824.66		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$225,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$225,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
		-							

PNC2117690C103-24 Airport Construction: RUNWAY 28R EMAS BED INSTALLATION								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$175,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$175,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$200,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$200,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$261,467.74	1 / lump sum	\$261,467.74		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-25 Airport Construction: REMOVE AND DISPOSE RUNWAY 28R EMAS								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$36,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$36,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$108,766.13	1 / lump sum	\$108,766.13		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$135,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$135,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-26 Airport Construction: BITUMINOUS PRIME COAT							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3.24	29000 / gallon	\$93,960.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				

General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$6.00	29000 / gallon	\$174,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$7.50	29000 / gallon	\$217,500.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PNC2117690C103-27 Airport Construction: BITUMINOUS TACK COAT								
Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
First Offer - \$5.28	70000 / gallon	\$369,600.00		Υ				
Product Code:		ode:						
	Supplier Notes:							
First Offer - \$6.00	70000 / gallon	\$420,000.00		Υ				
	Supplier Product Code:							
	Supplier Notes:							
First Offer - \$9.00	70000 / gallon	\$630,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
	Unit Price First Offer - \$5.28  First Offer - \$6.00	Unit Price Qty/Unit First Offer - \$5.28 70000 / gallon  Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$6.00 70000 / gallon  Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$9.00 70000 / gallon  Supplier Product Co	Unit Price   Qty/Unit   Total Price	Unit Price         Qty/Unit         Total Price         Attch.           First Offer - \$5.28         70000 / gallon         \$369,600.00           Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:           First Offer - \$6.00         70000 / gallon         \$420,000.00           Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:           First Offer - \$9.00         70000 / gallon         \$630,000.00           Supplier Product Code:				

PNC2117690C103-28 Airport Construction: CONCRETE ANCHOR GRADE BEAM									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$38,409.62	2 / each	\$76,819.24		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$60,000.00	2 / each	\$120,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$70,000.00	2 / each	\$140,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-29 Airport Construction: RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY MARKING (WATERBORNE-TEMPORARY-NO BEADS)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$0.73	400000 / square foot	\$292,000.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$0.78	400000 / square foot	\$312,000.00	Υ	Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$1.00	400000 / square foot	\$400,000.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-30 Airport Construction: RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY MARKING (WATERBORNE-PERMANENT-NO BEADS)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$1.24	210000 / square foot	\$260,400.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$1.25	210000 / square foot	\$262,500.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$1.32	210000 / square foot	\$277,200.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PNC2117690C103-31 Airport Construction: RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY MARKING (WATERBORNE-PERMANENT-BEADS)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$1.25	375000 / square foot	\$468,750.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$1.35	375000 / square foot	\$506,250.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$1.45	375000 / square foot	\$543,750.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-32 Airport Construction: PAVEMENT MARKING SIGNAGE (THERMOPLASTIC)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$20.50	30000 / square foot	\$615,000.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$28.78	30000 / square foot	\$863,400.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$30.00	30000 / square foot	\$900,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

PNC2117690C103-33 Airport Construction: GROOVING									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$1.75	156000 / square yard	\$273,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:	Code: Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2.00	156000 / square yard	\$312,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2.30	156000 / square yard	\$358,800.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-34 Airport Construction: 18 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS V)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$112.00	600 / linear foot	\$67,200.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$190.17	600 / linear foot	\$114,102.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$200.00	600 / linear foot	\$120,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
General Asphalt Co Inc 👔	First Offer - \$135.00	285 / linear foot	\$38,475.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP 👔	First Offer - \$215.06	285 / linear foot	\$61,292.10		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$225.00	285 / linear foot	\$64,125.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PNC2117690C103-36 Airport Construction: 30 INCHES REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS V)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$170.00	200 / linear foot	\$34,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$224.36	200 / linear foot	\$44,872.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$250.00	200 / linear foot	\$50,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-37 Airport Construction: 36 INCHES REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS V)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$212.00	500 / linear foot	\$106,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$266.58	500 / linear foot	\$133,290.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$300.00	500 / linear foot	\$150,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-38 Airport Construction: CLEAN AND INSPECT EXISTING PIPE - 24 INCHES DIAMETER									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$7.02	3800 / linear foot	\$26,676.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$7.50	3800 / linear foot	\$28,500.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$9.00	3800 / linear foot	\$34,200.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-39 Airport Construction: CLEAN AND INSPECT EXISTING PIPE - 30 INCHES DIAMETER								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$8.10	2900 / linear foot	\$23,490.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$9.00	2900 / linear foot	\$26,100.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$11.00	2900 / linear foot	\$31,900.00		Υ		
Product Code:	Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

PNC2117690C103-40 Airport Construction: CLEAN AND INSPECT EXISTING PIPE - 36 INCHES DIAMETER									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$9.00	3100 / linear foot	\$27,900.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$9.18	3100 / linear foot	\$28,458.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$12.00	3100 / linear foot	\$37,200.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

PNC2117690C103-41 Airport Construction: CLEAN AND INSPECT EXISTING PIPE - 42 INCHES DIAMETER									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$10.53	350 / linear foot	\$3,685.50		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$11.00	350 / linear foot	\$3,850.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$14.00	350 / linear foot	\$4,900.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-42 Airport Construction: CLEAN AND INSPECT EXISTING PIPE - 54 INCHES DIAMETER									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$14.85	1650 / linear foot	\$24,502.50		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$16.00	1650 / linear foot	\$26,400.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$19.00	1650 / linear foot	\$31,350.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-43 Airport Construction: CLEAN AND INSPECT EXISTING PIP E- 48 INCHES DIAMETER									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$12.15	530 / linear foot	\$6,439.50		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$14.00	530 / linear foot	\$7,420.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$16.00	530 / linear foot	\$8,480.00		Υ				

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

PNC2117690C103-44 Airport Construction: AIRCRAFT RATED DRAINAGE STRUCTURE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$20,000.00	7 / each	\$140,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$22,176.36	7 / each	\$155,234.52		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$37,500.00	7 / each	\$262,500.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-45 Airport Construction: SPECIAL AIRCRAFT RATED DRAINAGE STRUCTURE S-4								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$24,978.14	1 / each	\$24,978.14		Υ			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$29,000.00	1 / each	\$29,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$40,000.00	1 / each	\$40,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-46 Airport Construction: AIRCRAFT RATED TRENCH DRAIN								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$1,400.00	130 / linear foot	\$182,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$1,700.00	130 / linear foot	\$221,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2,790.03	130 / linear foot	\$362,703.90		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-47 Airport Construction: SODDING								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2.17	217000 / square yard	\$470,890.00		Υ			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2.25	217000 / square yard	\$488,250.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$3.80	217000 / square yard	\$824,600.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-48 Airport Construction: TOPSOILING						
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs

General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$4.65	10500 / cubic yard	\$48,825.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$25.96	10500 / cubic yard	\$272,580.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$28.00	10500 / cubic yard	\$294,000.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	

PNC2117690C103-49 Airport Construction: ELECTRICAL DEMOLITION								
Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
First Offer - \$762,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$762,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:					
	Supplier Notes:							
First Offer - \$770,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$770,000.00		Υ				
	Supplier Product Code:							
	Supplier Notes:							
First Offer - \$823,447.70	1 / lump sum	\$823,447.70		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
	Supplier Notes:							
	Unit Price First Offer - \$762,000.00  First Offer - \$770,000.00	Unit Price Oty/Unit  First Offer - \$762,000.00 1 / lump sum  Supplier Product Osupplier Notes:  First Offer - \$770,000.00 1 / lump sum  Supplier Product Osupplier Notes:  First Offer - \$823,447.70 1 / lump sum  Supplier Product Osupplier Product	Unit Price   Qty/Unit   Total Price	Unit Price   Qty/Unit   Total Price   Attch.				

PNC2117690C103-50 Airport Construction: 1/C L-824 TYPE C UNSHIELDED #8 AWG 5KV COPPER CABLE							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3.24	136557 / linear foot	\$442,444.68		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$3.40	136557 / linear foot	\$464,293.80		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$4.00	136557 / linear foot	\$546,228.00	Υ	Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

PNC2117690C103-51 Airport Construction: 1/C #6 AWG STRANDED COPPER WIRE WITH 600 VOLTS GREEN XHHW INSULATION						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3.78	15000 / linear foot	\$56,700.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$4.00	15000 / linear foot	\$60,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$5.00	15000 / linear foot	\$75,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

PNC2117690C103-52 Airport Construction: 1/C #6 AWG SOLID COPPER BSD or BHD COUNTERPOISE							
Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3.89	74935 / linear foot	\$291,497.15		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$4.00	74935 / linear foot	\$299,740.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$4.10	74935 / linear foot	\$307,233.50	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PNC2117690C103-53 Airport Construction: 3/4 INCHES 10 FEET LONG COPPER CLAD STEEL SECTIONAL GROUND ROD							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$162.00	500 / each	\$81,000.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$170.00	500 / each	\$85,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$175.00	500 / each	\$87,500.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				

PNC2117690C103-54 Airport Construction: ONE ADDITIONAL SECTION OF 3/4 INCHES X 10 FEET COPPER CLAD							
STEEL SECTIONAL GROU							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$81.00	500 / each	\$40,500.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$85.00	500 / each	\$42,500.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$87.00	500 / each	\$43,500.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

PNC2117690C103-55 Airport Construction: 1 w 2 INCHES SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONCRETE ENCASED CONDUIT IN EARTH							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$24.84	5870 / linear foot	\$145,810.80		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$26.00	5870 / linear foot	\$152,620.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$26.00	5870 / linear foot	\$152,620.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

PNC2117690C103-56 Airport Construction: 1 W 2 INCHES SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONCRETE ENCASED IN EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$35.64	2500 / linear foot	\$89,100.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$37.50	2500 / linear foot	\$93,750.00		Υ		

y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$38.00	2500 / linear foot	\$95,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PNC2117690C103-57 Airport Construction: 1 W 2 INCHES SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONCRETE ENCASED IN NEW PAVEMENT							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$37.80	2000 / linear foot	\$75,600.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$40.00	2000 / linear foot	\$80,000.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$40.00	2000 / linear foot	\$80,000.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

PNC2117690C103-58 Airport Construction: 1 W 2 INCHES SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONCRETE ENCASED IN NEW PCC							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$21.60	2600 / linear foot	\$56,160.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$23.00	2600 / linear foot	\$59,800.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$23.00	2600 / linear foot	\$59,800.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

PNC2117690C103-59 Airport Construction: 2 w 2 INCHES SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONCRETE ENCASED DUCT IN EARTH							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$42.12	3550 / linear foot	\$149,526.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$44.00	3550 / linear foot	\$156,200.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$45.00	3550 / linear foot	\$159,750.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
		Supplier Notes:					

PNC2117690C103-60 Airport Construction: 3 W 2 INCHES SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONCRETE ENCASED DUCT IN EARTH							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$54.00	2880 / linear foot	\$155,520.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$57.00	2880 / linear foot	\$164,160.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$58.00	2880 / linear foot	\$167,040.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:				

PNC2117690C1

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:
-------------------------------

PNC2117690C103-61 Airport Construction: 4 w 2 INCHES SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONCRETE ENCASED DUCT IN EARTH							
Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
First Offer - \$60.48	5810 / linear foot	\$351,388.80		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:							
First Offer - \$64.00	5810 / linear foot	\$371,840.00		Υ			
	Supplier Product Code:						
	Supplier Notes:						
First Offer - \$65.00	5810 / linear foot	\$377,650.00		Υ			
	Supplier Product Co	ode:					
	Supplier Notes:						
	Unit Price First Offer - \$60.48  First Offer - \$64.00  First Offer - \$65.00	Unit Price Oty/Unit  First Offer - \$60.48 5810 / linear foot  Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$64.00 5810 / linear foot  Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$65.00 5810 / linear foot	Unit Price   Qty/Unit   Total Price	Unit Price   Qty/Unit   Total Price   Attch.			

PNC2117690C103-62 Airport Construction: 4 W 2 INCHES SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONCRETE ENCASED UNDER EXISTING PAVEMENT							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$97.20	160 / linear foot	\$15,552.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$100.00	160 / linear foot	\$16,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$102.00	160 / linear foot	\$16,320.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				

PNC2117690C103-63 Airport Construction: 4 W 2 INCHES SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONCRETE ENCASED UNDER NEW PAVEMENT								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$75.60	1380 / linear foot	\$104,328.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$80.00	1380 / linear foot	\$110,400.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$81.00	1380 / linear foot	\$111,780.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

PNC2117690C103-64 Airport Construction: 4 W 2 INCHES SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONCRETE ENCASED UNDER NEW PCC									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$75.60	860 / linear foot	\$65,016.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$80.00	860 / linear foot	\$68,800.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$81.00	860 / linear foot	\$69,660.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C1--03-65 Airport Construction: 6 w 2 INCHES SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONCRETE ENCASED DUCT IN EARTH

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$71.28	850 / linear foot	\$60,588.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$75.00	850 / linear foot	\$63,750.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$76.00	850 / linear foot	\$64,600.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

PNC2117690C103-66 Airport Construction: 1 w 2 INCHES DIRECTIONAL BORE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$22.68	1075 / linear foot	\$24,381.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$24.00	1075 / linear foot	\$25,800.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$25.00	1075 / linear foot	\$26,875.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-67 Airport Construction: 2 w 2 INCHES DIRECTIONAL BORE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$24.84	1600 / linear foot	\$39,744.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$26.00	1600 / linear foot	\$41,600.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$27.00	1600 / linear foot	\$43,200.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-68 Airport Construction: 3 w 2 INCHES DIRECTIONAL BORE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$28.08	325 / linear foot	\$9,126.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$30.00	325 / linear foot	\$9,750.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$30.00	325 / linear foot	\$9,750.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-69 Airport Construction: 4 w 2 INCHES DIRECTIONAL BORE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$35.64	2625 / linear foot	\$93,555.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$37.50	2625 / linear foot	\$98,437.50		Υ			

		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$38.00	2625 / linear foot	\$99,750.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PNC2117690C103-70 Airport Construction: 6 w 2 INCHES DIRECTIONAL BORE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$45.36	2300 / linear foot	\$104,328.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$48.00	2300 / linear foot	\$110,400.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$48.00	2300 / linear foot	\$110,400.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

PNC2117690C103-71 Airport Construction: 1 w 4 INCHES SCHEDULE 40 PVC SPLIT DUCT CONCRETE ENCASED									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$32.40	150 / linear foot	\$4,860.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$34.00	150 / linear foot	\$5,100.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$35.00	150 / linear foot	\$5,250.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-72 Airport Construction: 1 w 2 INCHES SCHEDULE 40 PVC DIRECT BURIED DRAIN PIPE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$16.20	7680 / linear foot	\$124,416.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$17.00	7680 / linear foot	\$130,560.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$18.00	7680 / linear foot	\$138,240.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-73 Airport Construction: 1 w 2 INCHES SCHEDULE 40 PVC DIRECT BURIED CONDUIT									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$16.20	200 / linear foot	\$3,240.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$17.00	200 / linear foot	\$3,400.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$18.00	200 / linear foot	\$3,600.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:						

PNC2117690C1

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

PNC2117690C103-74 Airport Construction: L-867D JUNCTION CAN IN TURF										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$1,944.00	8 / each	\$15,552.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2,050.00	8 / each	\$16,400.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2,070.00	8 / each	\$16,560.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:									

PNC2117690C103-75 Airport Construction: L -868C JUNCTION CAN IN EXISTING PAVEMENT										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2,592.00	2 / each	\$5,184.00		Υ					
Product Code:	Supplier Product C	ode:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2,700.00	2 / each	\$5,400.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2,760.00	2 / each	\$5,520.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

PNC2117690C103-76 Airport Construction: JUNCTION CAN PLAZA- TWO CANS IN TURF										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$7,019.99	24 / each	\$168,479.76		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:									
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$7,400.00	24 / each	\$177,600.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$7,475.00	24 / each	\$179,400.00		Υ					
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								

PNC2117690C103-77 Airport Construction: JUNCTION CAN PLAZA- TWO CANS IN EXISTING PAVEMENT									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$7,559.99	2 / each	\$15,119.98		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$8,000.00	2 / each	\$16,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$8,050.00	2 / each	\$16,100.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-78	Airport Construct	ion: JUNCTION CAN	PLAZA- THREE CAN	IS IN TURF		
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs

COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$6,803.99	10 / each	\$68,039.90	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$7,150.00	10 / each	\$71,500.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$7,245.00	10 / each	\$72,450.00	Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2117690C103-79 Airport Construction: JUNCTION CAN PLAZA- FOUR CANS IN TURF										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$10,259.98	43 / each	\$441,179.14		Υ					
Product Code:	Supplier Product C	ode:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$10,800.00	43 / each	\$464,400.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$11,000.00	43 / each	\$473,000.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

PNC2117690C103-80 Airport Construction: JUNCTION CAN PLAZA- FOUR CANS IN EXISTING PAVEMENT										
U	Jnit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
First Offer - S	\$12,419.98	1 / each	\$12,419.98		Υ					
Product Code:			ode:							
		Supplier Notes:								
First Offer - S	\$13,100.00	1 / each	\$13,100.00		Υ					
		Supplier Product Code:								
		Supplier Notes:								
First Offer - S	\$14,000.00	1 / each	\$14,000.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:										
	First Offer -	Unit Price First Offer - \$12,419.98  First Offer - \$13,100.00  First Offer - \$14,000.00	Unit Price Qty/Unit  First Offer - \$12,419.98 1 / each  Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$13,100.00 1 / each  Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$14,000.00 1 / each	Unit Price         Oty/Unit         Total Price           First Offer - \$12,419.98         1 / each         \$12,419.98           Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:           First Offer - \$13,100.00         1 / each         \$13,100.00           Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:           First Offer - \$14,000.00         1 / each         \$14,000.00           Supplier Product Code:	Unit Price   Qty/Unit   Total Price   Attch.					

PNC2117690C103-81 Airport Construction: JUNCTION CAN PLAZA-FOUR CANS IN NEW PCC										
Supplier	ı	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer -	\$11,339.98	1 / each	\$11,339.98		Υ				
Product Code:			Supplier Product C	ode:						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer -	\$11,900.00	1 / each	\$11,900.00		Υ				
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer -	\$12,075.00	1 / each	\$12,075.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-82 Airport Construction: JUNCTION CAN PLAZA SIX CANS IN TURF									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$15,119.98	17 / each	\$257,039.66		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$16,000.00	17 / each	\$272,000.00		Υ				

		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$16,100.00	17 / each	\$273,700.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2117690C103-83 Airport Construction: JUNCTION CAN PLAZA SIX CANS IN EXISTING PAVEMENT										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$17,279.97	2 / each	\$34,559.94		Υ					
Product Code:	Supplier Product C	ode:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$18,200.00	2 / each	\$36,400.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$18,400.00	2 / each	\$36,800.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:									

PNC2117690C103-84 Airport Construction: CONDUIT ENTRANCE INTO EXISTING MANHOLE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$540.00	5 / each	\$2,700.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$570.00	5 / each	\$2,850.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$575.00	5 / each	\$2,875.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-85 Airport Construction: DUCT EXTENSION TO EXISTING DUCT							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$162.00	24 / each	\$3,888.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$171.00	24 / each	\$4,104.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$175.00	24 / each	\$4,200.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

PNC2117690C103-86 Airport Construction: DUCT EXTENSION TO NEW CAN PLAZA								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$810.00	6 / each	\$4,860.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$852.00	6 / each	\$5,112.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$900.00	6 / each	\$5,400.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-87 Airport Construction: DUCT CONNECTION TO EXISTING BASE CAN							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$324.00	5 / each	\$1,620.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$341.00	5 / each	\$1,705.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$345.00	5 / each	\$1,725.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

PNC2117690C103-88 Airport Construction: INSTALL NEW I-804(L) ELEVATED RUNWAY GUARD LIGHT ON NEW BASE CAN IN EXISTING PAV							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$6,263.99	18 / each	\$112,751.82		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$6,590.00	18 / each	\$118,620.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$6,670.00	18 / each	\$120,060.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

PNC2117690C103-89 Airport Construction: INSTALL NEW L-804(L) ELEVATED RUNWAY GUARD LIGHT IN NEW BASE CAN IN NEW PAVEMENT							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$6,047.99	4 / each	\$24,191.96		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$6,400.00	4 / each	\$25,600.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$6,440.00	4 / each	\$25,760.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$6,155.99	4 / each	\$24,623.96		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$6,500.00	4 / each	\$26,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$6,555.00	4 / each	\$26,220.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$33,479.95	1 / each	\$33,479.95		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$35,250.00	1 / each	\$35,250.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$36,000.00	1 / each	\$36,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PNC2117690C103-92 Airport Construction: REMOVE RUNWAY ELEVATED FIXTURE AND INSTALL NEW FIXTURE ON NEW BASE CAN							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3,132.00	28 / each	\$87,696.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$3,300.00	28 / each	\$92,400.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$3,335.00	28 / each	\$93,380.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

PNC2117690C103-93 Airport Construction: REMOVE EXISTING RUNWAY ELEV. LIGHT FIXTURE & INSTALL NEW FIXTURE ON EXIST. CAN							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2,268.00	55 / each	\$124,740.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2,400.00	55 / each	\$132,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2,415.00	55 / each	\$132,825.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:				

PNC2117690C103-94 Airport Construction: REMOVE EXISTING RUNWAY ELEV. LIGHT FIXTURE & INSTALL NEW							
FIXTURE ON EXIST. BASE							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2,700.00	1 / each	\$2,700.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2,850.00	1 / each	\$2,850.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2,875.00	1 / each	\$2,875.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

PNC2117690C103-95 Airport Construction: REMOVE RUNWAY ELEV. IN-PAVEMENT LIGHT FIXTURE AND INSTALL						
NEW FIXTURE ON NEW BAS						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	

COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$4,643.99	5 / each	\$23,219.95	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:	
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$4,900.00	5 / each	\$24,500.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:	
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$4,945.00	5 / each	\$24,725.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:	·

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3,024.00	31 / each	\$93,744.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$3,200.00	31 / each	\$99,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
General Asphalt Co Inc 👔	First Offer - \$3,220.00	31 / each	\$99,820.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PNC2117690C103-97 Airport Construction: REMOVE IN-PAVEMENT RGL FIXTURE, SAFE FOR REUSE AND DEMOLISH EXISTING BASE CAN							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$59.40	84 / each	\$4,989.60		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$62.50	84 / each	\$5,250.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$65.00	84 / each	\$5,460.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

PNC2117690C103-98 Airport Construction: INSTALL EXISTING PREVIOUSLY REMOVED IN-PAVEMENT RGL ON A NEW BASE CAN						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3,024.00	46 / each	\$139,104.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$3,200.00	46 / each	\$147,200.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$3,220.00	46 / each	\$148,120.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

PNC2117690C103-99 Airport Construction: L-858(L) SIGN- SINGLE FACE - 1 MODULE ON NEW PAD						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$9,179.99	1 / each	\$9,179.99		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:			

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$9,700.00	1 / each	\$9,700.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$10,200.00	1 / each	\$10,200.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PNC2117690C103-100 Airport Construction: L-858(L) Sign - SINGLE FACE- 1 MODULE ON EXISTING PAD							
Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
First Offer - \$3,132.00	4 / each	\$12,528.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
	Supplier Notes:						
First Offer - \$3,300.00	4 / each	\$13,200.00		Υ			
	Supplier Product Code:						
	Supplier Notes:						
First Offer - \$3,480.00	4 / each	\$13,920.00		Υ			
	Supplier Product C	ode:					
	Supplier Notes:						
	Unit Price First Offer - \$3,132.00  First Offer - \$3,300.00	Unit Price Oty/Unit  First Offer - \$3,132.00 4/each  Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$3,300.00 4/each  Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$3,480.00 4/each  Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	Unit Price   Qty/Unit   Total Price	Unit Price   Qty/Unit   Total Price   Attch.			

PNC2117690C103-101 Airport Construction: L-858(L) Sign - DOUBLE FACE- 1 MODULE ON NEW PAD							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$9,287.99	3 / each	\$27,863.97		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$9,800.00	3 / each	\$29,400.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$10,320.00	3 / each	\$30,960.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

PNC2117690C103-102 Airport Construction: L-858(L) SIGN- DOUBLE FACE, 1 MODULE ON EXISTING PAD							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3,347.99	3 / each	\$10,043.97		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$3,500.00	3 / each	\$10,500.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$3,720.00	3 / each	\$11,160.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:				

PNC2117690C103-103 Airport Construction: L-858(L) Sign - SINGLE FACE- 2 MODULE ON NEW PAD						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$15,119.98	8 / each	\$120,959.84		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$16,000.00	8 / each	\$128,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$16,800.00	8 / each	\$134,400.00		Υ	

PNC2117690C1

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

PNC2117690C103-104 Airport Construction: L-858(L) SIGN- SINGLE FACE- 2 MODULE IN NEW PCC											
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$15,119.98	2 / each	\$30,239.96		Υ						
Product Code:	Supplier Product C	ode:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$16,000.00	2 / each	\$32,000.00		Υ						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$16,800.00	2 / each	\$33,600.00		Υ						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									

PNC2117690C103-105 Airport Construction: L-858(L) SIGN -SINGLE FACE- 2 MODULE ON EXISTING PAD											
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Attch.	Docs							
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$4,859.99	4 / each	\$19,439.96		Υ						
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:										
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$5,100.00	4 / each	\$20,400.00		Υ						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$5,400.00	4 / each	\$21,600.00		Υ						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									

PNC2117690C103-106 Airport Construction: L-858(L)SIGN- DOUBLE FACE- 2 MODULE ON NEW PAD										
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer -	\$16,199.98	3 / each	\$48,599.94		Υ				
			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer -	\$17,000.00	3 / each	\$51,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer -	\$18,000.00	3 / each	\$54,000.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								

PNC2117690C103-107 Airport Construction: L-858(L) SIGN- DOUBLE FACE- 2 MODULE ON NEW PCC										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$16,199.98	2 / each	\$32,399.96		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$17,000.00	2 / each	\$34,000.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$18,000.00	2 / each	\$36,000.00		Υ					
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								

PNC2117690C1--03-108 Airport Construction: L-858(L) SIGN-- DOUBLE FACE- 2 MODULE INSTALLED ON EXISTING PAVEMENT

Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer -	\$17,279.97	3 / each	\$51,839.91		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:			
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer -	\$18,200.00	3 / each	\$54,600.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer -	\$19,200.00	3 / each	\$57,600.00		Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product C	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				

PNC2117690C103-109 Airport Construction: L-858 (L) SIGN- DOUBLE FACE, 2 MODULE ON EXISTING PAD											
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$5,399.99	7 / each	\$37,799.93		Υ						
Product Code:	Supplier Product C	ode:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$5,700.00	7 / each	\$39,900.00		Υ						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$6,000.00	7 / each	\$42,000.00		Υ						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									

PNC2117690C103-110 Airport Construction: L-858(L) SIGN- SINGLE FACE- 3 MODULE INSTALLED ON NEW PAD										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$18,359.97	12 / each	\$220,319.64		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$19,300.00	12 / each	\$231,600.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$20,400.00	12 / each	\$244,800.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

PNC2117690C103-111 Airport Construction: L-858(L) SIGN- SINGLE FACE- 3 MODULE INSTALLED ON NEW PCC											
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs						
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$18,359.97	1 / each	\$18,359.97		Υ						
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:										
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$19,300.00	1 / each	\$19,300.00		Υ						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$20,400.00	1 / each	\$20,400.00		Υ						
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:										
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:										

PNC2117690C103-112 Airport Construction: L-858 (L) SIGN- SINGLE FACE- 3 MODULE ON EXISTING CONCRETE PAD									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$7,559.99	4 / each	\$30,239.96		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$8,000.00	4 / each	\$32,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$8,400.00	4 / each	\$33,600.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PNC2117690C103-113 Airport Construction: L-858(L) SIGN- SINGLE FACE- 3 MODULE ON EXISTING PAVEMENT										
	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
First Offer -	\$18,899.97	2 / each	\$37,799.94		Υ					
		Supplier Product C	ode:							
		Supplier Notes:								
First Offer -	\$19,900.00	2 / each	\$39,800.00		Υ					
		Supplier Product Code:								
		Supplier Notes:								
First Offer -	\$21,000.00	2 / each	\$42,000.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
	First Offer -	Unit Price First Offer - \$18,899.97  First Offer - \$19,900.00  First Offer - \$21,000.00	Unit Price	Unit Price   Oty/Unit   Total Price	Unit Price   Qty/Unit   Total Price   Attch.					

PNC2117690C103-114 Airport Construction: L-858(L) SIGN- DOUBLE FACE- 2 MODULE INSTALLED ON A EXISTING PAVEMENT										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$16,199.98	3 / each	\$48,599.94		Υ					
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$17,050.00	3 / each	\$51,150.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$18,000.00	3 / each	\$54,000.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:							

PNC2117690C103-115 Airport Construction: L-858(L) SIGN- DOUBLE FACE- 3 MODULE INSTALLED ON NEW PAD								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$19,439.97	8 / each	\$155,519.76		Υ			
Product Code:	Supplier Product C	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$20,500.00	8 / each	\$164,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$21,600.00	8 / each	\$172,800.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-116 Airport Construction: L-858(L) SIGN- DOUBLE FACE- 3 MODULE INSTALLED ON NEW PCC								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$19,439.97	1 / each	\$19,439.97		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$20,500.00	1 / each	\$20,500.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$21,600.00	1 / each	\$21,600.00		Υ			

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

PNC2117690C103-117 Airport Construction: L-858 (L) SIGN-DOUBLE FACE, 3 MODULE ON EXISITNG PAD								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$8,099.99	3 / each	\$24,299.97		Υ			
Product Code:	Supplier Product C	ode:						
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$8,500.00	3 / each	\$25,500.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$9,000.00	3 / each	\$27,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-118 Airport Construction: I-858 (L) SIGN-DOUBLE FACE, 3 MODULE ON EXISTING PAVEMENT								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$19,439.97	3 / each	\$58,319.91		Υ			
Product Code:	Supplier Product C	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$20,500.00	3 / each	\$61,500.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$21,600.00	3 / each	\$64,800.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-119 Airport Construction: L-858(L) SIGN-SINGLE FACE- 4 MODULE INSTALLED ON NEW PAD									
Supplier	Unit Pi	rice	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$19,439	9.97	6 / each	\$116,639.82		Υ			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		:	Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$20,500	0.00	6 / each	\$123,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		:	Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		:	Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$21,600	0.00	6 / each	\$129,600.00		Υ			
Product Code:		:	Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		:	Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-120 Airport Construction: L-858 (L) SIGN- SINGLE FACE- 4 MODULE ON EXISTING PAD								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$8,639.99	3 / each	\$25,919.97		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$9,100.00	3 / each	\$27,300.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$9,600.00	3 / each	\$28,800.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-121 Airport Construction: L-858(L) SIGN- DOUBLE FACE- 4 MODULE INSTALLED ON NEW PAD							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		

COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer -	\$19,439.97	1 / each	\$19,439.97		Υ
			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer -	\$20,500.00	1 / each	\$20,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer -	\$21,600.00	1 / each	\$21,600.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PNC2117690C103-122 Airport Construction: L-858 (L) SIGN-DOUBLE FACE, 4 MODULE ON EXISTING PAD									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$9,719.99	2 / each	\$19,439.98		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$10,250.00	2 / each	\$20,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$10,800.00	2 / each	\$21,600.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:						

PNC2117690C103-123 Airport Construction: SIGN RELOCATION								
Supplier	Unit Price	e   Qty/Unit			Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$7,559.99	8 / each	\$60,479.92		Υ			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$8,000.00	8 / each	\$64,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$8,050.00	8 / each	\$64,400.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-124 Airport Construction: INSTALL OWNER PROVIDED SIGN ON EXISTING PAD								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$5,939.99	1 / each	\$5,939.99		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$6,250.00	1 / each	\$6,250.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$6,325.00	1 / each	\$6,325.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:					

PNC2117690C103-125 Airport Construction: SIGN PANEL REPLACEMENT							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2,700.00	28 / each	\$75,600.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2,850.00	28 / each	\$79,800.00		Υ		

		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2,875.00	28 / each	\$80,500.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2117690C103-126 Airport Construct	tion: REMOVE AND S	TORE EXISTING TAX	IWAY ELEVATED FIX	KTURE AN	1D	
REINSTALL AT SAME CAN		1				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$1,296.00	30 / each	\$38,880.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$1,380.00	30 / each	\$41,400.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$1,400.00	30 / each	\$42,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PNC2117690C103-127 Airport Construct REINSTALL IN NEW CAN	tion: REMOVE AND S	TORE EXISTING TAX	(IWAY ELEVATED FI)	KTURE AN	ND	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2,160.00	10 / each	\$21,600.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2,300.00	10 / each	\$23,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2,300.00	10 / each	\$23,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PNC2117690C103-128 Airport Constru	uction: L-861T(L) TAX	IWAY EDGE LIGHT C	N NEW BASE CAN IN	I PAVEME	NT.	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2,376.00	353 / each	\$838,728.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	353 / each	\$882,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2,530.00	353 / each	\$893,090.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

PNC2117690C103-129 Airport Construction: L-861T(L) TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT INSTALLED IN EXISTING BASE CAN								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$1,296.00	498 / each	\$645,408.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$1,400.00	498 / each	\$697,200.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$1,400.00	498 / each	\$697,200.00		Y			

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

PNC2117690C103-130 Airport Construction: L-861T(L) TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT ON NEW BASE CAN IN NEW PCC								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2,376.00	26 / each	\$61,776.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	26 / each	\$65,000.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2,500.00	26 / each	\$65,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:					

PNC2117690C103-131 Airport Constr ASPHALT PAVEMENT	uction: L-861T(L) IN-I	PAVEMENT TAXIWAY	EDGE LIGHT INSTAL	LED IN E	XISTING	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2,916.00	9 / each	\$26,244.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$3,100.00	9 / each	\$27,900.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$3,100.00	9 / each	\$27,900.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

PNC2117690C103-132 Airport Construction: CONDUIT ENTRY INTO EXISTING BASE CAN								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$324.00	37 / each	\$11,988.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$345.00	37 / each	\$12,765.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$350.00	37 / each	\$12,950.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2,376.00	16 / each	\$38,016.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	16 / each	\$40,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2,530.00	16 / each	\$40,480.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

PNC2117690C103-134 Airport Constructive NEW FIXTURE IN NEW CAN		1		Ī	ı	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3,240.00	16 / each	\$51,840.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$3,400.00	16 / each	\$54,400.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$3,450.00	16 / each	\$55,200.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			

PNC2117690C103-135 Airport Construction: REMOVE EXISTING PAPI POWER AND CONTROL BOXES AND RELOCATE OUT OF RSA								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$8,639.99	1 / lump sum	\$8,639.99		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$9,100.00	1 / lump sum	\$9,100.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$9,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$9,200.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C103-136 Airport Construction: REMOVE EXISTING REFLECTOR MARKER, STORE AND REINSTALL WHEN PAVEMENT WORK IS COMP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$108.00	12 / each	\$1,296.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$114.00	12 / each	\$1,368.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$115.00	12 / each	\$1,380.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C103-137 Airport Construction: MODIFICATIONS TO AIRFIELD LIGHTING CONTROL & MONITORING SYSTEM									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$10,799.98	1 / lump sum	\$10,799.98		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$11,400.00	1 / lump sum	\$11,400.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$11,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$11,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:						

PNC2117690C104-01	Airport Equipmer	nt: PAINT STRIPING VE	HICLE		

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$297,585.05	1 / each	\$297,585.05		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product ( Supplier Notes:	Code:		
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$340,000.00	1 / each	\$340,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product ( Supplier Notes:	Code:		
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$360,000.00	1 / each	\$360,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product ( Supplier Notes:	Code:		

PNC2117690C104-02 Airport Equipment: WATERBLASTING VEHICLE										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$625,483.80	1 / each	\$625,483.80		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product (	Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$690,000.00	1/each	\$690,000.00		Υ					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$715,000.00	1 / each	\$715,000.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

PNC2117690C105-01 MALSR: 10L MALSR DEMOLITION										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$8,099.99	1 / lump sum	\$8,099.99		Υ					
		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$8,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$8,500.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$8,625.00	1 / lump sum	\$8,625.00		Υ					
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								

PNC2117690C105-02 MALSR: 28R MALSR DEMOLITION										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$9,719.99	1 / lump sum	\$9,719.99		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$10,225.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,225.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$10,350.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,350.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

PNC2117690C105-03 MALSR: MALSR THRESHOLD BAR								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$291,599.56	2 / each	\$583,199.12		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$307,000.00	2 / each	\$614,000.00		Υ			

		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$310,500.00	2 / each	\$621,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2117690C105-04 MALSR: MALSR IN-PAVEMENT LIGHT BAR										
Unit Pri	ce Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs						
First Offer - \$44,279	93 <b>4 / each</b>	\$177,119.72		Υ						
Product Code:		Code:								
	Supplier Notes:									
First Offer - \$46,500	00 4 / each	\$186,000.00		Υ						
	Supplier Product (	Supplier Product Code:								
	Supplier Notes:									
First Offer - \$47,150	00 4 / each	\$188,600.00		Υ						
	Supplier Product (	Code:								
	Supplier Notes:									
	Unit Pri First Offer - \$44,279.  First Offer - \$46,500.	Unit Price Oty/Unit First Offer - \$44,279.93  4 / each  Supplier Product Couplier Notes:  First Offer - \$46,500.00  4 / each  Supplier Product Couplier Notes:  First Offer - \$47,150.00  4 / each  Supplier Product Couplier Notes:	Unit Price         Qty/Unit         Total Price           First Offer - \$44,279.93         4 / each         \$177,119.72           Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:           First Offer - \$46,500.00         4 / each         \$186,000.00           Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:           First Offer - \$47,150.00         4 / each         \$188,600.00           Supplier Product Code:	Unit Price         Qty/Unit         Total Price         Attch.           First Offer - \$44,279.93         4 / each         \$177,119.72           Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:           First Offer - \$46,500.00         4 / each         \$186,000.00           Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:           First Offer - \$47,150.00         4 / each         \$188,600.00           Supplier Product Code:						

PNC2117690C105-05 MALSR: MG-20 LIR TOWER ON EXISTING FOUNDATION										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$14,039.98	4 / each	\$56,159.92		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$14,750.00	4 / each	\$59,000.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$14,950.00	4 / each	\$59,800.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

PNC2117690C105-06 MALSR: MG-20 LIR TOWER (No Tilt) ON EXISTING FOUNDATION									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$9,719.99	1 / each	\$9,719.99		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$10,225.00	1 / each	\$10,225.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$10,350.00	1 / each	\$10,350.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:						

PNC2117690C105-07 MALSR: MG-20 LIR TOWER IN EMAS BED										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$20,519.97	6 / each	\$123,119.82		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$21,600.00	6 / each	\$129,600.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$21,850.00	6 / each	\$131,100.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

PNC2117690C105-08 MALSR: EMT ELEVATED LIGHT BAR									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$18,359.97	1 / each	\$18,359.97		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$19,300.00	1 / each	\$19,300.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$19,550.00	1 / each	\$19,550.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C105-09 MALSR: INSTALLATION OF MALS IN-PAVEMENT APPROACH LIGHT FIXTURE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$756.00	56 / each	\$42,336.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$800.00	56 / each	\$44,800.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$805.00	56 / each	\$45,080.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C105-10 MALSR: 1/C #2 AWG 600V CABLE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3.51	14820 / linear foot	\$52,018.20		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:			ode:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$3.70	14820 / linear foot	\$54,834.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$3.75	14820 / linear foot	\$55,575.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C105-11 MALSR: 1/C #4 AWG 600V CABLE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2.43	12940 / linear foot	\$31,444.20		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		ode:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2.60	12940 / linear foot	\$33,644.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2.60	12940 / linear foot	\$33,644.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

PNC2117690C105-12 MALSR: 1/C #6 AWG 600V CABLE						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$2.16	28700 / linear foot	\$61,992.00		Υ	

Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2.25	28700 / linear foot	\$64,575.00	Υ	,
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2.30	28700 / linear foot	\$66,010.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2117690C105-13 MALSR: 1/C #1/0 AWG BARE GUARD WIRE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$4.32	1730 / linear foot	\$7,473.60		Υ				
		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$4.50	1730 / linear foot	\$7,785.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$4.60	1730 / linear foot	\$7,958.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C105-14 MALSR: CONCRETE ENCASED 2 INCH PVC SCHEDULE 40 CONDUIT										
Supplier	Unit Price									
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$32.40	800 / linear foot	\$25,920.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$34.00	800 / linear foot	\$27,200.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$35.00	800 / linear foot	\$28,000.00		Υ					
Product Code:	Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

PNC2117690C105-15 MALSR: REINFORCED CONCRETE ENCASED 2 INCH PVC SCHEDULE 40 CONDUIT									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$50.76	550 / linear foot	\$27,918.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$53.50	550 / linear foot	\$29,425.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$55.00	550 / linear foot	\$30,250.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C105-16 MALSR: REINFORCED CONCRETE ENCASED 2W-2 INCH / 1W4 INCH DUCTBANK									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$86.40	390 / linear foot	\$33,696.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$91.00	390 / linear foot	\$35,490.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

General Asphalt Co Inc 🛐	First Offer - \$92.00	390 / linear foot	\$35,880.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PNC2117690C105-17 MALSR: L-867 JUNCTION CAN									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$1,944.00	8 / each	\$15,552.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$2,050.00	8 / each	\$16,400.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$2,070.00	8 / each	\$16,560.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C106-01 RWSL: Electrical Demolition									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$48,599.93	1 / each	\$48,599.93		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$51,100.00	1 / each	\$51,100.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$52,000.00	1 / each	\$52,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C106-02 RWSL: 1/C L-824 TYPE C UNSHIELDED #8 AWG 5KV COPPER CABLE -(RED JACKET)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3.78	32500 / linear foot	\$122,850.00		Υ				
Product Code:	Supplier Product Co	olier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$4.00	32500 / linear foot	\$130,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$4.00	32500 / linear foot	\$130,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C106-03 RWSL: 1/C L-824 Type C Unshielded #8 AWG 5kv Copper cable (Black Jacket)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3.24	32500 / linear foot	\$105,300.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$3.45	32500 / linear foot	\$112,125.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$3.50	32500 / linear foot	\$113,750.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C106-04 RWSL: 1/C #6 AWG Solid Copper with 600 volt green XHHW insulation								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3.24	32500 / linear foot	\$105,300.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$3.45	32500 / linear foot	\$112,125.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$3.50	32500 / linear foot	\$113,750.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

PNC2117690C106-05 RWSL: 1/C #1/0 AWG Bare Stranded Copper Guard Wire									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$4.32	1150 / linear foot	\$4,968.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$4.50	1150 / linear foot	\$5,175.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$4.60	1150 / linear foot	\$5,290.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C106-06 RWSL: 50 Pair #19 Copper Control Cable (FAA) Installed in Conduit								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$16.20	1500 / linear foot	\$24,300.00		Υ			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Co	oplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$17.00	1500 / linear foot	\$25,500.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$17.00	1500 / linear foot	\$25,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

PNC2117690C106-07 RWSL: 12 Pair #19 Copper Control Cable (FAA) Installed in Conduit									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$10.80	1000 / linear foot	\$10,800.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$11.50	1000 / linear foot	\$11,500.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$12.00	1000 / linear foot	\$12,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2117690C106-08 RWSL: 2 inch Schedule 40 PVC Concrete Encased in New Pavement for RWSL							
Supplier	Unit Price	it Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch.					
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$21.60	7900 / linear foot	\$170,640.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$22.75	7900 / linear foot	\$179,725.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$23.00	7900 / linear foot	\$181,700.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes.		Supplier Motes:		

PNC2117690C106-09 RWSL: 2 inch Schedule 40 PVC Concrete Encased in Existing Asphalt for RWSL								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$39.96	450 / linear foot	\$17,982.00		Υ			
Product Code:	oduct Code: Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$42.00	450 / linear foot	\$18,900.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$43.00	450 / linear foot	\$19,350.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C106-10 RWSL: 2 inch PVC Schedule 40 Concrete Encased in New PCC for RWSL								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$23.76	250 / linear foot	\$5,940.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$25.00	250 / linear foot	\$6,250.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$26.00	250 / linear foot	\$6,500.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C106-11 RWSL: 2 inch PVC Schedule 40 Concrete Encased in Turf for RWSL								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$22.68	2850 / linear foot	\$64,638.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$24.00	2850 / linear foot	\$68,400.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$25.00	2850 / linear foot	\$71,250.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C106-12 RWSL: 2 w 3 inch Schedule 40 Concrete Encased Conduit for RWSL							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$43.20	200 / linear foot	\$8,640.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$45.50	200 / linear foot	\$9,100.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$46.00	200 / linear foot	\$9,200.00		Y		

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

PNC2117690C106-13 RWSL: 1-2 inch Schedule 80 PVC Direct Buried Conduit for RWSL								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$12.96	600 / linear foot	\$7,776.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$14.00	600 / linear foot	\$8,400.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$14.00	600 / linear foot	\$8,400.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C106-14 RWSL: 2- 4 inch Schedule 80 PVC Direct Buried Conduit for RWSL								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$32.40	550 / linear foot	\$17,820.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$34.00	550 / linear foot	\$18,700.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$35.00	550 / linear foot	\$19,250.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C106-15 RWSL: 2 inch Liquid Tight Flex Metalic Conduit for RWSL Can Installation								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$37.80	300 / linear foot	\$11,340.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$40.00	300 / linear foot	\$12,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$41.00	300 / linear foot	\$12,300.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C106-16 RWSL: Aircraft Rated Concrete Pull Box Elevation Adjustment								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$11,879.98	1 / each	\$11,879.98		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$12,500.00	1 / each	\$12,500.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$12,650.00	1 / each	\$12,650.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C106-17 RWSL: Remove Catalog and Store RWSL Fixture for Reuse						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	

COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$81.00	158 / each	\$12,798.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$85.00	158 / each	\$13,430.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$90.00	158 / each	\$14,220.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	

PNC2117690C106-18 RWSL: Demolish and Remove Existing in-Pavement RWSL Light Base								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$378.00	147 / each	\$55,566.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$400.00	147 / each	\$58,800.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$400.00	147 / each	\$58,800.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C106-19 RWSL: Install New L-868 RWSL Light in New Concrete Pavement							
Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
First Offer - \$2,700.00	88 / each	\$237,600.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
	Supplier Notes:						
First Offer - \$2,800.00	88 / each	\$246,400.00		Υ			
	Supplier Product Code:						
	Supplier Notes:						
First Offer - \$2,875.00	88 / each	\$253,000.00		Υ			
	Supplier Product C	ode:					
	Supplier Notes:						
	Unit Price First Offer - \$2,700.00  First Offer - \$2,800.00	Unit Price   Qty/Unit	Unit Price         Qty/Unit         Total Price           First Offer - \$2,700.00         88 / each         \$237,600.00           Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:           First Offer - \$2,800.00         88 / each         \$246,400.00           Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:           First Offer - \$2,875.00         88 / each         \$253,000.00           Supplier Product Code:	Unit Price         Qty/Unit         Total Price         Attch.           First Offer - \$2,700.00         88 / each         \$237,600.00           Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:           First Offer - \$2,800.00         88 / each         \$246,400.00           Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:           First Offer - \$2,875.00         88 / each         \$253,000.00           Supplier Product Code:			

PNC2117690C106-20 RWSL: Install New L-868 RWSL Light Base in New Asphalt Pavement							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3,024.00	12 / each	\$36,288.00		Υ		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$3,200.00	12 / each	\$38,400.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$3,220.00	12 / each	\$38,640.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:						

PNC2117690C106-21 RWSL: Install New L-868 Light Base in Existing Pavement						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$3,455.99	52 / each	\$179,711.48		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$3,600.00	52 / each	\$187,200.00		Υ	

PNC2117690C1

Product Code:	·	Supplier Product C	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$3,680.00	52 / each	\$191,360.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PNC2117690C106-22 RWSL: Install RWSL Light Fixture on Existing Base							
Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
First Offer - \$3,563.99	16 / each	\$57,023.84		Υ			
	Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
First Offer - \$3,795.00	16 / each	\$60,720.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
	Supplier Notes:						
First Offer - \$3,800.00	16 / each	\$60,800.00		Υ			
	Supplier Product Co	ode:					
	Supplier Notes:						
	Unit Price First Offer - \$3,563.99  First Offer - \$3,795.00  First Offer - \$3,800.00	Unit Price Oty/Unit  First Offer - \$3,563.99 16 / each  Supplier Product Control Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$3,795.00 16 / each  Supplier Product Control Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$3,800.00 16 / each	Unit Price   Qty/Unit   Total Price	Unit Price   Qty/Unit   Total Price   Attch.			

PNC2117690C106-23 RWSL: Provide RWSL Airfield Electrical Installation Testing							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP	First Offer - \$21,599.97	1 / lump sum	\$21,599.97		Υ		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	First Offer - \$22,750.00	1 / lump sum	\$22,750.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
General Asphalt Co Inc	First Offer - \$23,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$23,000.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

#### **Supplier Totals**

f General A	sphalt Co Inc	\$68,269,430.00	(188/188 items)	
F	Rob Lopez CURTIS@GENERALASPHALT.COM Ph 305-592-3480 Fax 305-477-4675  (Status: Authorized on Dec 13, 2018)	Address 4850 NW 724 MIAMI, FL 33		
Agency Note	es:	Supplier Notes:		Head Attch:
Bid Allowance				\$175,000.00
f COMMUNI	TY ASPHALT CORP	\$73,330,208.30	(188/188 items)	
Bid Contact	TINA MARIE PEREIRA tpereira@cacorp.net Ph 305-884-9444 Fax 305-829-8772	Address 9675 NW 1 Suite 108 Miami, FL 3		
Supplier Code	VC0000023847			
Bid Bond	(Status: Authorized on Dec 14, 2018)			
Agency Note	es:	Supplier Notes:		Head

					Attch:
Bid Allowance					\$175,000.0
f KIEWIT INF	RASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.		\$85,933,766.80	(188/188 ite	ms)
Bid Contact	JOSEPH PAPITTO JOE.PAPITTO@KIEWIT.COM Ph 954-835-2228	Address	1580 SAWGRASS ( PARKWAY SUITE 300 SUNRISE, FL 3332		
Supplier Code	VC0000016134				
Agency Notes	5:	Supplier	Notes:		Hea Attc
Bid Allowance					\$175,000.0